GIOVANISSIMI 2006
ARICIALESSIO
BONTEMPIRICCARDO
DATTILO ALFREDO
DUINA ALBERTO
INSELVININICHOLAS
MARELLINICOLO'
MERZIALESSANDRO
MUCHETTISIMONE
NULLISAMUELE
PASOTTIDE LIMA TOMMASO
ROMEO LUCA
ROSSIGABRIELE
SANTIANDREA
SESTO ANDREA
SOLDIMATTIA
TRECCANISIMONE
TUROTTIMATTEO
VEZZOLIMARCO
VITTOMATTEO
ZANETTIMATTIA
ZARRA DIEGO

15/06/2007
13/09/2006
21/09/2006
27/04/2006
24/03/2006
10/11/2006
15/02/2006
07/07/2006
23/06/2006
25/05/2006
14/09/2006
15/05/2006
03/03/2006
11/12/2006
26/01/2006
11/05/2006
09/05/2006
28/11/2006
11/05/2006
07/10/2006
30/01/2006

ALLENATORE

GAFFURINIROBERTO

VICE

BARESIMATTEO

Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica ASD CELLATICA sede legale Via Breda Vecchia 2, 25060 Cellatica (BS) CF: 01681950174



